Results

12 November 2022

HOUSE ME CUP

DISTANCE

TOTAL PRIZE (BHD)

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD)

RACE TYPE

POSITION

st

3rd

4th

5th

MARGIN

4 4 (92)

2/ (12 /)

hd (12 /2)

1000m
2,500

1st 1,500 | 2nd 500

Local Bred

HORSE NAME

4 MEDITERRANEAN MOON

‘_M 4YO-F

MUDALLAL

Lli 4Y0-G

SAKHIR CYCLONE

‘_M 4YO-G

L SLEIGH LAUNCH

M 4YO-G

o STRICTLY

M 4YO-G

| 3rd 300 | 4th 200

HORSE
JOCKEY
RATING
0 Edinson
Rodriguez
55 Liam Keniry
0 Paul Hanagan
0 Hussain Asghar
0 Ethan Jones

RACE CONDITION
CATEGORY/CLASS
RAIL POSITION

WEIGHT

60

62

60

60

60

TIME

1:01.495

1:02.404

1:03.156

1:03.620

1:03.638

WFA
Class 4, Maiden

TRAINER

AM. Smith

Hesham Al

Haddad

AM. Smith

AM. Smith

AM. Smith

TURF CLUB

OWNER

M and E Racing

Al N_Iohamed iya

Racing

M and E Racing

Victorious

Victorious



