





## **12 November 2022**

## **HOUSE ME CUP**

DISTANCE TOTAL PRIZE (BHD) 1000m

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD)

2,500

**1st** 1,500 | **2nd** 500 | **3rd** 300 | **4th** 200

RACE TYPE **Local Bred** 

**WFA** RACE CONDITION

Class 4, Maiden CATEGORY/CLASS

RAIL POSITION

POSITION	MARGIN	HORSE	NAME	HORSE RATING	JOCKEY	WEIGHT	TIME	TRAINER	OWNER
lst	-	Å	<b>MEDITERRANEAN MOON</b> 4 YO - F	0	Edinson Rodriguez	60	1:01.495	A.M. Smith	M and E Racing
2nd	5	Å	<b>MUDALLAL</b> 4 YO - G	55	Liam Keniry	62	1:02.404	Hesham Al Haddad	Al Mohamediya Racing
3rd	4 /2 (9 /2 )	Å	SAKHIR CYCLONE 4 YO - G	0	Paul Hanagan	60	1:03.156	A.M. Smith	M and E Racing
4th	2 /4 (12 /4 )	Å	SLEIGH LAUNCH 4 YO - G	0	Hussain Asghar	60	1:03.620	A.M. Smith	Victorious
5th	hd (12 ⁄2 )	Å	STRICTLY 4 YO - G	0	Ethan Jones	60	1:03.638	A.M. Smith	Victorious